2023 OCHSNER HEALTH LHSAA STATE GIRLS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
DIVISION I GIRLS — FIRST-ROUND TEE TIMES, Monday, May 1, 2023
At Les Vieux Chenes Golf Club (5,679 yards, par 74), Youngsville, La.

OFF #10 TEE
9a.m.
9:08 a.m.
9:16 a.m.
9:24 a.m.
9:32 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:48 a.m.
9:56 a.m.
10:04 a.m.
10:12 a.m.
10:20 a.m.

Isabella Callaba, Barbe

Mattie Purgahn, Barbe
Isabella Bradley, Barbe

Jade Neves, Sacred Heart-NO
Madeline Rudolph, Sacred Heart-NO
Grace Gunn, Sacred Heart-NO
Sahithi Koneru, Dominican
Ava Heine, St. Joseph’s
Abigail Stevens, St. Joseph’s
Neely Rispone, St. Joseph’s
Laila Badger, David Thibodaux

Emmi Marceaux, Sam Houston
Jaedyn Eldridge, Sam Houston
Taylor England, Sam Houston
Addison Montoya, Captain Shreve
Margaret Shamburg, Captain Shreve

Ashlyn Crimmins, Archbishop Hannan
Lexie Crappel, Northshore

Kendal Drezins, Northshore
Allison Quirk, Northshore

Saraya Shank, Mandeville

2023 OCHSNER HEALTH LHSAA STATE GIRLS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
DIVISION Il GIRLS - FIRST-ROUND TEE TIMES, Monday, May 1, 2023
At Les Vieux Chenes Golf Club (5,679 yards, par 74), Youngsville, La.

OFF #1 TEE
9a.m.
9:08 a.m.
9:16 a.m.
9:24 a.m.
9:32 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:48 a.m.
9:56 a.m.
10:04 a.m.
10:12 a.m.

Arianna Blagrove, Ursuline
Ashley Biehl, Ursuline

Ana Claire Hanley, Ursuline
Morgan Guepet, St. Martin’s
Kaitlyn Tillery, St. Martin’s
Ashley Gaspard, St. Martin’s
April Williams, Loyola Prep
Kathryn Jackson, Loyola Prep
Sophie Crespo, University Lab
Rowyn Thomas, Lacassine

Peyton Flynn, Ascension Christian
Bayleigh Waldrep, Ascension Christian
Nicasia Chase, Ascension Christian
Sophia Macias, Episcopal

Hana Roman, Episcopal

Kennedy Pointer, Episcopal

Ciarra Russell, Claiborne Christian
Grace Holmes, Claiborne Christian
Annakae Miers, Sterlington

Saylor Johnson, Rosepine

Teagan Connors, The Willow School
Audrey Pharr, St. Thomas More
Abigail McWilliams, Benton

Haylee Crowder, Haughton

Morgan Davison, Haughton

Ainsley Thompson, Haughton
Landry Nelson, Ruston

Abigail Wilson, Mount Carmel
Kaylee Dufrene, Mount Carmel
Addison Ferreras, Mount Carmel

Samantha Schultz, Christ Episcopal
Hailey Varnell, Ouachita Christian
Claire Chauvin, St. Thomas Aquinas
Grace Evans, Westlake

Elle Rodriguez, Westlake

Kaylie Hul, Isidore Newman

Emma Penfield, Many

Madison Holcomb, Many

Abby Wilson, Many



